Restriction Type

Start Date

Est End Date

Description

Project Owner

11th StE Cedar St Minnesota St Lane Restrictions Thurs Feb 29 Fri Jun 14 Utility Work XCEL ENERGY

Minnesota St 10th StE 11th StE Lane Restrictions Mon Mar 11 Fri Jun 14 Utility Work XCEL (TO V)

S5th StE Wall St Broadway St Lane Restrictions Fri Apr 5 SatJun 1 Xcel Vault Rebuild Xcel Energy

Wabasha St N Kellogg Blvd W 4th St E Lane Restrictions Mon Apr 8 Mon May 13 Kellogg Bike Path Thomas & Sons

7th StE Jackson St Cedar St Lane Restrictions Tues Apr 9 Tues May 21 Comcast/Universal Services
Minnesota 7th PIE 7th St Lane Restrictions Thu Apr 11 Fri Aug 30 Comcast/Universal Services/Xcel Gas
NE Corner of 9th St E Robert St Lane Restrictions Thu Apr 11 Fri Aug 30 Rebuild Clay Duct Xcel Electric

St. Peter St 4th St W Kellogg Blvd W Lane Restrictions Sun Apr 14 Tues Dec 31 FRANA / with addt'l parking lane order
6th St W Wabasha Washington Lane Restrictions Mon Apr 15 Fri Jul 26 Gold Line Bus Station Ames Constructions

Minnesota 7th StE 10th StE Lane Restrictions Mon Apr 15 Sun Jun 16 Gas Main Trenching Xcel Gas

6th St E Jackson Robert Lane Restrictions Fri Apr 19 Sat Jun 01 Gold Line BRT Construction Ames

Robert St 6th St E 7th PIE Lane Restrictions Wed May 8 Mon Jun 3 Sewer Project PW - Sewer Utility

7th st W Kellogg Blvd 6th St Full Road Closure  Tue May 14 Tue May 14 Striping/Lane markings MnDOT




